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
Canyon. Gated entry to wd beamed covered entertainment 
patio & private front dr entry. Open floor plan incl living rm, 
kitchen & dining area all anchored by fireplace, wd beamed 
ceilings & sliding glass doors to deck &  canyon views. 
Master Suite w/ custom ba opens to deck & is surrounded 
by green views. 2 addit bd & ba on 1st level. Family rm w 
hardwd flrs opens to private screened in spa grotto that 
opens to outdoor patio & lush landscaping.

www.mimi-starrett.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

LAUREL CANYON CHARMER

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
JENNIFER QUICK 323-362-8801

2+1
1728 LAUREL CANYON BLV

$518,000 TRADITIONAL

TENANTS IN COMMON-MUST BE ALL CASH.  Oversized 
top floor unit in small complex near Canyon Country Store, 
Pace, and everything Sunset Strip has to offer.  Crown 
moldings in living room and dining area. Kitchen Store
custom cabinets and tons of storage throughout.   Rinnai 
tankless water heater and washer/dryer in unit.

Washer/Dryer, Oven, Refrigerator

Refresh. NEW11-2 UNIT #D

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Land

MLS#17-289282

UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
ABOVE SUNSET STRIP

THE AGENCY
Billy Rose 424 230 3702

Land
1751 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,995,000

Midway in the Hollywood Hills sits this prominent view lot 
with approved plans and RTI permits for a proposed 5,072 
square foot, four-bedroom, seven-bathroom home, boasting 
broad covered decks and patios in a curvy flowing indoor-
outdoor design. This architectural masterpiece, with a 
stunning view of the city, is set on a corner lot with a four-car 
attached garage and great off-site parking for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#18-306226

MODERN HOME ABOVE THE SUNSET 
STRIP

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

4+5
1604 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$11,500 MODERN

The luxurious four-bedroom, five-bathroom smart home is 
open and bright, boasting city views, soaring ceilings, and 
refined craftsmanship and finishes throughout. The formal 
entry gives way to a beautiful staircase leading upstairs 
to the enormous master bedroom with city views, a well-
appointed expansive bathroom, and two walk-in closets. 
A fireplace, deck, and yard are ideal for entertainment and 
private enjoyment of the Hollywood lifestyle.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-303752

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Sahakian 310-285-7524

5+8
1524 STONE CANYON RD

$13,950,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Remodeled Colcord Estate with vaulted ceiling living room 
and dining room.  Media/family room.  Beautiful hardwood 
floors throughout.  New kitchen with breakfast room.  
Downstairs master bedroom with his/hers closets.  Three 
bedroom suites up with family/computer rm. Two detached 
structures, one with a kitchen and full bath, the other with a 
wet bar and temp controlled wine room and a half bath. New 
pool and spa with amazing grassy area on upper level.  2 car 
garage with ample exterior parking.

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK MODERN IN HOLMBY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 3102813981

4+6
1150 BROOKLAWN DR

$6,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare opportunity to own a piece of LA Modernist 
history! Ground-up remodel by award-winning architect 
designer, Tim Campbell. Stunning ultra-high end finishes 
throughout.   Great volume with walls perfect for art. 
Expansive use of glass & sliding doors opening up on to 
famed Luis Barragan pool & fountain - designated a L.A. 
Historic Cultural Monument.#637 adopted in 3-18-97, The 
Campbell Divertimento Fountain.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITELY REBUILT IN COVETED BEL 
AIR

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310-579-2200

5+5
2054 ROSCOMARE RD

$3,595,000 TRADITIONAL
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
buildings in Brentwood! This beautiful and expansive 2 bed/3 
bath features an incredible open floor plan complete with 
french doors leading out to a unique and completely private 
outdoor entertaining area. Two spacious bedrooms both 
feature private patios, en-suite bathrooms & walk-in closets. 
Not a ground floor unit! Building includes: doorman, gym, 
conference room, courtyard garden, rooftop deck, side by 
side parking,16+ guest spots.

Blt-Ins, Dishwasher, Wash/Dryer, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311244

WONDERFUL BRENTWOOD 
OPPORTUNITY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Linda Thiele/ValerieHiss 310-387-5080

2+2
11614 CHENAULT ST #3

$695,000 MID-CENTURY

This Original Mid Century Post & Beam Style Townhouse, 
2 bd + 1.50 ba, offers a cozy dwelling at the end of a 
quiet cul de sac. High Ceilings add to the rustic charm 
of this fabulous opportunity.Easy Access to all the great 
San Vicente restaurants, coffee shops, library, market and 
boutiques etc.  2 large patios downstairs front and back are 
perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining. Spacious Master 
bedroom and second bedroom upstairs both open to 
balconies with a full bathroom in between.

Grbg Disp

Open NEW1-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-310716

PRIME BEVERLYWOOD NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

ONWARD CAPITAL, INC.
Serena Shlomof 3107801146

5+6
9255 MONTE MAR DR

$4,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Breathtaking newly constructed traditional/farm house 
located in Prime Beverlywood!  Walk into an open floor 
plan with lots of natural light, a wine cellar leading into 
a large kitchen with wolf/sub-zero appliances, a kosher 
kitchen (2 dishwashers, 2 ovens, 2 sinks), and high 12' 
ceilings throughout. This beautiful home is equipped with 
a Control 4 Smart System with smart thermostat control, a 
large backyard with a pool/spa with waterfall, and walking 
distance to houses of worship!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-311130

SPECTACULAR COURTYARD SPANISH 
IN PRIME CRESTVIEW

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+2
1828 S WOOSTER ST

$1,599,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular 3BR+Den, 2BA courtyard Spanish in prime 
Crestview neighborhood. Features spacious LR w/fp, cozy 
den/office, chef’s kitchen w/ss appls & breakfast area, formal 
DR & lrg laundry rm w/ample storage. Master BR w/charming 
vanity & lrg windows looking onto lush backyard. Addt’l 
features include hrdwd flrs, coved ceilings, central HVAC 
& custom architectural detailing thruout. Backyard includes 
covered patio area, grassy yard & 2-car garage. Close to BH, 
Century City&Pico/Robertson shops.

1828SouthWoosterStreet.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311394

CHARMING RENOVATED 3+3 SFR IN 
PRIME FAIRCREST HEIGHTS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Danny Mahelka 213-359-4097

3+3
1840 HI POINT ST

$1,349,000 TRADITIONAL

Completely Renovated & redone home in Prime Faircrest 
Heights. Unequaled in quality, style & function. An expansive 
formal living room with groove hardwd floors throughout, 
fireplace, & very large glass bay window inviting loads of 
light. The dining room flows effortlessly into the updated 
kitchen with recessed lighting, granite countertops, custom 
cabinetry, & all newer ss appliances. The seamless floor plan 
is met with 3 generous size bedrms; 2 of which exit onto the 
vast manicured backyard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-310772

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED UNIT IN 
DESIRABLE MEDITERRIAN BLDG

KELLER WILLIAMS B.H.
Robert Howell 310-729-2807

2+3
1541 S BEDFORD ST #102

$710,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous prime luxury 2 BR / 2.5 BA updated corner unit in 
elegant Mediterranean contemporary building.  This lovely 
light, bright condo is located in a highly desirable area of 
the city. It has 2 master suites, powder room, roomy concept 
kitchen that opens to dining area. Living room with cozy 
fireplace, wood floors and balcony. Full size laundry in unit. 
2 parking spaces below. Wood floors and recessed lighting. 
Secure front entry.  Lawn, garden and walkways in common 
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
recessed lighting, 2 parking spots in secured garage (not 
tandem!), & guest parking. HOA inc. EQ ins. & all utilities 
except electric.

RileyandCollins.com

Open NEW11-2

RENO 1-BED AT THE COURTYARDS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Denise Rosner 310-580-9482

1+1
950 N KINGS RD, UNIT 237

$575,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Hurry to see this lovely renovated 1-bed at The Courtyards 
- WeHo's best kept secret! New 7" cloud-white Oak floors, 
Carrara marble in bathroom, stacked W/D in unit, all new 
SS appliances, separate dining area, wall-to-wall sliders to 
balcony overlooking courtyards surrounded by trees. Resort-
like complex features pool, jacuzzi, gym, sauna, rec room, 
library, and on-site mgmt. Gated parking and private storage. 
HOA incl EQ ins, gas, A/C, water, trash. Pets welcome. These 
units go fast!

Dishwshr, W/D, Built in Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2

RARE CONDO AVAILABLE IN THE 
COURTYARDS

THE COLLECTIVE
Anthony Vulin 310.569.1335

1+1
950 N KINGS RD, UNIT 260

$575,000

THE COURTYARDS, West Hollywood's most popular resort 
style living complex. This is a bright and spacious one 
bedroom/one bath. Kitchen opens to the living room with gas 
fireplace and dining area and patio. This units kitchen is a bit 
wider than other units in the building. Central air and heat. 
Cooling and heating of air is paid fro by HOA. Dues include 
earthquake insurance, 2 side by side parking, pool and spa, 
sauna, gym, library, and on-site manager, security guard at 
night. FHA/VA approved.

www.thecollectiverealty.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-299726

EMPIRE WEST BLDG 2BD & 3BA REDONE 
WITH UNOBSTRUCED CITY VIEW

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1405

$2,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST WITH UNOBSTRUCTED 
SOUTH & EAST VIEWS. COMPLETELY REDONE WITH 2 EN 
SUITE MASTERS & 3 HUGE WALK IN CLOSETS. VIEWS SPAN 
SOUTH TO CATALINA ISLAND & EAST TO HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS TO DOWNTOWN L.A. OPEN KITCHEN WITH CAESAR 
STONE COUNTERS & NEW STAINLESS APPLIANCES, NEW 
FLOOR TO CEILING TELESCOPIC WINDOWS WITH REMOTE 
COVERINGS LEAD TO LARGE ENTERTAINING TERRACE. 
BUILDING ALSO INCLUDES ROOF TOP POOL WITH 
BANQUET ROOM, SECURITY, 24HR RESIDENT & GUEST 
VALET PKG,CONCIERGE, GYM, TENNIS CT.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-311664

A DESIGNER OASIS WITH NATURAL 
SPLENDOR

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

2+3
554 WESTMINSTER AVE

$4,125,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This exquisite one-of-a-kind property has been re-imagined 
by esteemed local architects David Hertz and Charles Ward 
and is for the most discerning of buyers. Enjoy yourself 
in the split-level main living area with two-story ceilings, 
polished concrete floors and wall-to-wall windows looking 
out onto the lush green backyard. Step up into the chef's 
kitchen complete with a four-seat breakfast bar, upgraded 
appliances and an ultra-modern design using open shelving 
to accentuate airy atmosphere.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-306474

ULTIMATE VENICE LIVING IN DESIGNER 
ARCHITECTURAL

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

4+4
417 VENICE WAY

$3,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Enter through the private 2-car garage leading to an open 
& inviting kitchen & floor-plan. The 2nd level features a 
floating music studio/media room, mezzanine & laundry 
room. The 3rd level offers 3 beds including a master bed w/
custom built-in closet, skylights, fireplace & private balcony. 
Additional features include; new roof; new water heater; 
built in speakers throughout wired to Sonos system; & 
hi-def security system. Enjoy the live-planted roof-deck w/ 
360-degree city & mountain views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-310586

HOME LOCATED ON THE FAMED 
VENICE CANALS

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

3+3
401 CARROLL CANAL

$3,190,000 TUDOR

With an open floor plan & large scale rooms overlooking the 
majestic canals, combined with the vibrance of high-society 
Venice.  With charming handcrafted features like opulent 
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
be maintained as-is, yet the sale comes with a set of 
development plans from Lorcan O'Herlihy (LOHA) featuring a 
ground-up development adding a second level and rooftop 
patios. Six parking spaces included.

Call Diana Braun | 310.866.5039

Open NEW1-4

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#18-306796

AN AUTHENTIC MID-CENTURY 
MODERN HOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+3
11347 CLOVER AVE

$1,895,000 MID-CENTURY

Enter through the oversized pivot door to a terrazzo tile entry. 
You will be greeted by an open floor plan consisting of a 
large living room w/a fireplace, dining area & walls of glass 
that open to a private backyard. There is an eat-in kitchen 
w/period artisan tiles, oak cabinetry & many new appliances. 
The master suite has a private dressing area lined w/ample 
closet space. Ideally situated near Whole Foods, Starbucks, 
the award-winning Windward School & Mar Vista Elementary 
School.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othe

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-309280

WELCOME TO WESTDALE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
3300 BUTLER AVE

$1,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Great location; Charming Trousdale home with hardwood 
floors, 2 fireplaces, dining room, large family room and 
expanded master bedroom suite. A perfect home for family 
and entertaining. Unspoiled traditional floor plan with 
character, opening to a large backyard with room for a pool. 
Close to much sought after Mar Vista Elementary School, 
Mar Vista Park and tennis courts. Large lot with appeal for 
expansion.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

JUST LISTED  WONDERFUL 
REMODELED/UPDATED SPANISH

RODEO -BRENTWOOD
Connor Scott Price 310-873-4100

4+4
322 20TH ST

$4,549,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautiful Spanish style remodeled & updated 4 bedrm home 
in Gillette's Regent Square on ~9,000 sqft lot. 
Classic Spanish living rm. with fireplace and coved ceiling. 
Master bdrm and den featuring  fireplaces as well. Beautifully 
landscaped yard that is very private. Pool. Franklin School. 
The perfect home for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-310214

PRIME NORTH OF MONTANA!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Shelli Broder 310.614.5400

5+4
346 EUCLID ST

$3,795,000 SEE REMARKS

One of a Kind, 3 Bd 2 Ba Pueblo style home, Plus a Fantastic 
2 Story 2 Bd 2 Ba Guest House & Zen inspired landscape. 
Main house features light filled flexible space Liv Rm w/ Fpl, 
Din Rm, Sunny Kitchen & Breakfast Rm, Fam Rm, MBR w/ 
walls of windows & a gorgeous Ba; the 2nd flr 2 Bds & Ba. 
Permitted huge Guest House is trellis framed, w/ a 2nd flr 
Liv Rm, Din area, an open Kitchen, a Bd & large Ba, & a 
Bd, Ba, Laundry, office area on the first level, along w/ a 3 
car garage.

www.346Euclid.com

Open NEW11-2
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CHIC REMODELED 4+5 IN SUNSET 
PARK WITH VIEW

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Clara Yang 3102591525

4+5
1214 PEARL ST

$2,680,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated timeless remodeling  blends architectural 
and contemporary finishes with warm neutral tones. Lofty 
ceilings and expansive windows create open, light filled 
environment throughout. Walls of Feetwood sliders open 
from living room and kitchen to deck and grassy yard-
creating indoor/outdoor entertaining and living. Modern 
remodeled kitchen with stainless steel appliances open to 
dining area and outside decks. Master w/large private deck, 
walk-in closet, bath w/separate steam shower.

Open NEW11-1

MLS#18-307400

LUXURY-LIVING IN A CLASSIC 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Jeff Nowinski 310-500-1288

6+8
802 SAN VICENTE BLVD

$8,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Exquisitely crafted brand new home designed by renowned 
architect Peter Schechter & built to perfection by GAIA 
Construction INC with interior design by SGK Creative 
Design. Over 8,100 sqft on 3-impeccable levels, all serviced 
by elevator. Artfully landscaped private compound on an 
oversized corner lot. Gorgeous Calacatta Gold kitchen, 
Dolby Atmos Theater, wine cellar, Miele entertaining kitchen 
on lower level- all the bells & whistles! Designed with 
intention & taste for an elevated lifestyle.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-309220

SPECTACULAR VIEWS FROM THIS ONE 
OF A KIND SUNSET PARK HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

4+3
1812 NAVY ST

$2,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Rare opportunity! First level consists of a spacious master 
suite with BA + 2 BD and an additional BA. Downstairs there 
is a bedroom + office+ large media room w/ frplc. Public 
rooms include lvng rm w/ frplc, frml dng rm, fmly rm/kitchn. 
Over sized deck. It’s a bit of a fixer-upper but it’s worth the 
effort and investment. 3 car detached garage begging to be 
converted to a garage with guest quarters above. Take a look 
next door what they have done.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-286318

EL TOVAR BY THE SEA ~ COME SEE 
THE EXCITING NEW INTERIOR!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

3+2.5
603 OCEAN AVE #4W

$6,475,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Beautifully remodeled Penthouse. 3 BD/2.5 BA, 2,700 SF. 
One-level open floor plan w/high ceilings, abundant natural 
light. Expansive living, dining & master w/direct access to 
private terrace w/ocean & mountain views. Master suite has 
a spacious bedroom and luxurious bath w/skylight & 2 walk-
in closets. Stunning ocean views from 2nd & 3rd bedrooms 
and large private rooftop terrace. Gourmet kitchen, breakfast 
area w/ocean views. Huge private garage. Amenity rich bldg.

*GOURMET CATERED LUNCH*

Lunch rev11-2 671/C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-293162

RIVIERA SPANISH REVIVAL

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Robert Radcliffe 310-255-5454

5+9
13701 W SUNSET

$8,999,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spanish estate in the Riviera on a 17,800 sq ft lot at 
Napoli and Sunset elevated above the street behind stucco 
walls and wrought iron gates providing ultimate privacy. 
Soundproofing ensures that the inside of this home is quiet. 
Construction quality and romance of a 1920's home with all 
the amenities of modern living. 6,782 square feet of living 
space, an 1,100 foot five-car garage, 1,500 bottle wine 
cellar,  pool cabana and extensive patios and balconies, cozy 
outdoor fireplace and more.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-310230

NEW MODERN SPANISH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Alexander Schneeman 310-230-3731

6+8
443 ALMAR AVE

$6,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Luxury and artistry come together in this new Modern 
Spanish of approximately 6,781 square feet on an expansive 
street-to-street lot.The home features 6 bedrooms & 8 
baths, including a handsome office and elegant master suite 
opening to a spacious balcony with lovely mountain views.  
Highlights include a movie theater, game room, elevator, 
wine cellar, formal dining room and a stunning kitchen and 
family room that flow seamlessly to a large grassy yard with 
pool, spa and fire pit.

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY HOME WITH 
INCREDIBLE VIEWS!

CBBHN
Aouri Makhlouf 310-927-1046

4+4
1099 VISTA GRANDE DR

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

This magnificent designer remodeled architectural offers 
the best of the coveted California indoor/outdoor luxury 
lifestyle with breathtaking panoramic 270 degree views of 
the Pacific Ocean, Queen’s Necklace coastline & the Santa 
Monica Mountains. Set behind private gates, this single 
story contemporary oasis offers an intuitive floor plan for 
extravagant entertaining as well as family living. A truly 
exquisite design environment created to highlight the best of 
living in 21st Century LA.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311628

NEWER SPANISH/MED IN THE LAS 
CASAS BLUFFS

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach 310-360-5096

6+8
641 N LAS CASAS AVE

$4,445,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This gorgeous 6-bedroom, 7.5-bathroom Spanish/
Mediterranean in the Las Casas bluffs neighborhood 
perfectly captures the spirit of sophisticated yet casual 
Pacific Palisades living. The residence was completed in 
2010 and still shows like new. Thoughtfully designed with 
high ceilings, an expansive 5,171 square feet of living area 
and generously sized rooms. Highlights include: sensational 
master suite, gourmet center island kitchen, large private 
backyard with swimmer’s pool.

www.641LasCasas.com

Lunch NEW11-2

EXQUISITE VIEW PROPERTY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Jody Fine|Monica Antola 310.230.3770

0+0
16163 ANOKA DR

$4,000,000 POST & BEAM

4bed/4ba 1957 post & beam fully redone in 2014 w/ ocean/
canyon views.  Fully smart home w/ distributed 4K video, 
music in very room, lighting, shades. Brand new kitchen 
w/ Wolf, SubZero & 2 Akso dishwashers, a modern pool, 
420 sqft of pool cabana, wood burning pizza oven.  This 
is indoor/outdoor living at its best. Other luxuries include: 
outdoor shower, pool bath, heated master bath floors, steam 
room, 2 washers and dryers, 4K HDTV outside, gate, security 
cameras and so much more.

Range/Oven, Fridge, Washer/Dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

RIVIERA RIM VIEW RANCH HOME

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310.481.4342

3+3
1061 RAVOLI DR

$3,295,000 1sty-RANCH

A uniquely charming, traditional ranch home ready to move-
in or build ground up in one of the Palisades' most desirable 
Riviera area neighborhoods, and on a less-traveled, walk 
friendly, cul-de-sac street. With mature landscaping, this 
recently remodeled and upgraded 3 bed/3 bath, one-story 
ranch style home offers sweeping panoramic westerly 
views of Will Rogers State Park, Santa Monica Mountains 
and unforgettable sunsets: Attached 2-car garage, updated 
HVAC, and Charter Palisades' schools.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-311568

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 3102307303

6+5
17511 CAMINO DE YATASTO

$3,200,000 TRADITIONAL

New England Traditional in the 24-hr guard-gated Country 
Estates. This charming home offers 6 bdrms, 5 baths in over 
4,600 sq ft of easy & comfortable living. Huge liv rm w/hi 
ceils & a massive frplc. Dining & breakfast areas separated 
by a center-island  kitchen/great room. Many French drs 
lead to various patio spaces, expansive grass yard + pool. 
Upstairs boasts 3 en suite bdrms + 2 bdrms with a shared 
bath. Separate guest bedroom and bath downstairs, plus 
wine rm & large laundry/storage room.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

SUNSET MESA OCEAN VIEWS 4 
BEDROOM

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310.463.1599

4+3
18415 KINGSPORT DR

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Light filled entrance w/hdwd floors opening to spacious 
living room w/FP. Large formal dining room could be opened 
into family room & remodeled kitchen & loads of cabinet 
space.  Family room leads to a party size patio featuring a 
built in bar + BBQ.  Lush yard w/room for pool.  Private 2nd 
fl. Master drowning in natural light + ocean views. Plus 3 
other beds which one is currently being used as a den with 
a walk-in bar that flows to the backyard.  Pacific Palisades 
adjacent Malibu neighborhood

www.marybethwoods.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-308928

OCEAN VIEW NEWER CONSTRUCTION 
NEXT TO THE PALISADES VILLAGE

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

6+8
14635 WHITFIELD AVE

$6,750,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Commanding ocean views at this newer construction 
contemporary home in the Pacific Palisades. Moments to 
the village, shopping, restaurants, schools, beach and new 
Caruso development. Six bedroom suites, gym, screening 
area, wine room and elevator. The kitchen, family and dining 
rooms open via Fleetwood doors to an expansive backyard. 
Massive entertaining rooftop deck with a hot tub, built-in 
seating, and 360-degree ocean and mountain views. Home 
automation, central sound, and alarm.

COME AND SEE THE FRESH NEW LOOK!

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-307188

CALIFORNIA COASTAL CHIC

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+4
18013 SEA REEF DR

$4,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extensively redone California Coastal Chic with a touch of 
glam. Situated in Pacific View Estates enclave on discreet 
cul-de-sac this apx 17,000 sqft property has blue ocean & 
coastline views. Luxurious master wing w/ sumptuous bath, 
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
market of ordinary, The Fuller Four sets a new standard of 
architectural excellence.

www.fuller4.com

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-310418

INCREDIBLE TRI-LEVEL LIVE WORK 
LOFT

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 310-433-0056

2+3
6615 MELROSE AVE #2

$1,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This creative loft (approx. 3,000 square feet with garage) 
features an open floor plan with soaring ceilings and 
hardwood floors, a full kitchen with granite counters and 
stainless steel appliances, three bathrooms, and a large, 
private sun deck with a retractable awning. There is an 
automatic, direct-access garage with room for six tandem 
cars or for use as additional work space. Easily fitting 25 plus 
work stations, the property is perfect for use as a creative 
office space or unique home.

MelroseLiveWork.com

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Income

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY - 2 LOTS 
LARD1.5

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

Units     
1408 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,625,000 2sty-UNKNOWN

Opportunity knocks for investors or developers - prime 6 
unit building in the heart of Hollywood's revitalization area. 
Must be sold w/adjacent property at 1414 N Las Palmas Ave 
(Duplex),combining for over 14,000 sq ft of LARD1.5 zoned 
flat land. All units are 1 BD,1 BA & one unit will be delivered 
vacant. Large rear parking area for 6+ cars. Great location 
& walking distance to Hollywood's popular restaurants, 
nightlife venues, Arclight theaters, Red Line & the Hollywood 
and Highland complex.

Stove, Built-ins

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS FOR 
DEVELOPERS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 3233001111

Duplex    
1414 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,375,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Opportunity knocks for investors or developers - prime 
duplex in the heart of Hollywood's revitalization area. 
Must be sold with adjacent property at 1408 N Las Palmas 
Ave (6 unit), combining for over 14,000 sq ft of LARD1.5 
zoned flat land. All units are 1 BD, 1 BA and one unit will 
be delivered vacant. Large rear parking area for 6+ cars. 
Great location and walking distance to Hollywood's popular 
restaurants, nightlife venues, Arclight theaters, Red Line and 
the Hollywood and Highland complex.

Stove, Built-ins

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-300298

CHARMING, NEWLY RENOVATED 
DUPLEX.

PACIFIC UNION BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

854 SERRANO PL
$1,419,000

This luxurious 2-story features newer finishes t/out. Quaint 
windows t/out allow for ample light to travel through the 
property. Outdoor living space around back is perfect for 
entertainment & relaxation. Both units feature a free-flowing 
fl plan btw the kitch & dining rm. The 1st story particularly 
benefits from the comfort & seclusion of the private cul-
de-sac, while the 2nd story unit features panoramic views 
of Hollywood, including the Hollywood Sign & Griffith 
Observatory.

854serrano.com

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Land

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY! 2 LOTS 
LARD 1.5

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

Land
1408 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$3,000,000 UNKNOWN

Opportunity knocks for investors or developers - prime 6 
unit building in the heart of Hollywood's revitalization area. 
Must be sold w/adjacent property at 1414 N Las Palmas 
Ave (duplex), combining for over 14,000 sq ft of LARD1.5 
zoned flat land. All units are 1 BD, 1 BA and one unit will 
be delivered vacant. Large rear parking area for 6+ cars. 
Great location &walking distance to Hollywood's popular 
restaurants, nightlife venues, Arclight theaters, Red Line &the 
Hollywood and Highland complex.

Stove, Built-ins

Refresh. NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#18-303504

SILVERLAKE PROPERTY WITH VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN/CBBH
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310.867.1547

2+2
1834 LUCILE AVE

$849,000 MEDITERRANEAN

First time on the market in 30 years! Here is a rare 
opportunity to purchase a property in the hills of Silverlake 
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
& maple cabinets w/pull out shelves.Well appointed DR/LR. 
Enjoy the fireplace w/views of H. Hills & Observatory from 
the LR & BR.  En-suite master w/walk-in closet & vanity area. 
Full sized W/D in unit. Landlord pays for cleaning 2x a month! 
Beautiful pool & spa!

Come by for Lunch / Doorperson on site

Lunch NEW11-2
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31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#18-307242

PEEK-A-BOO OCEAN VIEWS IN PLAYA 
DEL REY JEWEL

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

4+4
7808 W 81ST ST

$2,347,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This beautifully remodeled 4 bed/3.5 bath Playa del Rey 
jewel boasts high-end finishes and is situated atop a hill with 
peek-a-boo ocean views. Features include all new plumbing, 
electrical, windows & doors, heating/air conditioning. You'll 
be amazed walking into the main floor living room centered 
on the custom stucco fireplace and a grand kitchen with 
brand-new Bosch appliances, quartz countertops, and three 
skylights to let the natural light flow.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. red2394000
11-2

MLS#18-305218

OCEAN CITY AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS 
DOUBLE LOT

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

5+6
8125 TUSCANY AVE

$4,850,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

NEW MODERN RENOVATION OF CUSTOM HOME THAT 
HAS FULL OCEAN, MOUNTAIN AND CITY VIEWS IN 
THE HEART OF PLAYA DEL REY, OR "SILICON BEACH." 
THIS ELEGANT PRIVATE ESTATE CONSISTS OF 5 OR 6 
BEDROOMS AND 6.5 BATHS WHICH FUSES TRADITIONAL 
LIVING WITH MODERN SOPHISTICATION.  THE LIGHT 
FILLED FLOOR PLAN OPENS ITS DOORS TO ELEGANT 
FORMAL LIVING AND DINING ROOMS THAT FLOW INTO 
THE GRACIOUS KITCHEN AND FAMILY ROOM AREA.  
ALL HAVE MAGNIFICENT VIEWS. 2ND LEVEL INCLUDES 
ELEGANT BEDROOM SUITES & FAMILY ROOM &THEATER

NEW CONDITION

Refresh. rev11-2

SPECTACULAR DUPLEX! A rare property with two huge units plus a studio. Unit A: 3 beds, 3 baths, on multi-
levels with nearly 900 sq ft of deck space featuring stunning views. Unit B: 3 beds, 2.5 baths

5+6
6501  VISTA DEL MAR

$2,550,000 3sty-SPANISH
Refresh. rev12-2

OSSIA REAL ESTATE GRJim Lisi 310-893-1989
MLS#SB17133078MR

41 Park Hills Heights Condo / Co-op

REMODELED UNIT @ HISTORIC 
VILLAGE GREEN

RODEO REALTY, INC.
Brad Downs 3104353225

1+1
5331 VILLAGE GRN

$475,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Situated on 68 acres of lush gardens, Village Green is 
an historic community designated as a National Historic 
Landmark in 2001 and has Mills Act status. Renovated 
in 2017, the spacious unit has a new kitchen & bathroom 
with timeless design and appeal, paying deference to the 
property’s historic origins. A separate private one-car garage 
is located just steps from the unit. Private courtyard patio is 
the perfect spot for outdoor dining. Enjoy high end design 
and luxury at an affordable price.

Near La Cienega Metro Station

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

ENTERTAINER'S HAVEN IN BRAEMAR 
ESTATES

WISH SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Darcy Kaye 310-773-6833

5+3.5
19501 BRAEWOOD DR

$1,199,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Privacy & natural beauty describe the location of this 
wonderful Braemar Estates hillside home. Enter the double 
doors through a secluded garden. Large foyer welcomes 
you into this spacious, well-appointed 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath 
home. Formal step-down living room, dining room and 
cozy library with fireplace, large den includes built-in bar. 
The open kitchen leads to the covered patio with built-in 
barbeque, pool, spa and grassy yard. Master suite with 
sitting area, large balcony off guest room.

Dual a/c, sec sys, stove, oven

Refresh. NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#bb18006044mr

GORGEOUS ENCINO ESTATE - OPEN 
SUN 02/18 1PM-4PM

MEDIA WEST REALTY
Efi Demirchyan 818.419.9218

4+6
4718  HAYVENHURST AVE

$3,498,000 CONTEMPORARY

South of the Blvd,this modern contemporary estate is set 
behind pvt gates.Upon entering you are captivated by the 
glass staircase & crystal chandelier.The open floor plan has 
recessed lighting,engineered hardwood oak floor & glass 
skylights.Relax next to the fireplace in the formal living rm w/ 
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